DKF Series
风琴罩全封闭 / 螺杆驱动
Closed / Scerew Drive
无尘环境 / 螺杆丝杆
MENIUM
DKF120
本体宽度
Width

15×12.5-2 支
电机连接方式
型号表示方式
基本规格 感应器接线图
静态容许负载惯量
Motor connection Style
BC BL BM BR
Ordering Method
Specification （原点及端点）Sensor Layout
Static Loading Moment
此图仅供参考，出货规格详细见尺寸图
The picture is just for the reference.Please check the actual dimensions on the drawing.
DK100A - L05 - S100 - BC - T40 - C1 - N
本体型号
滚珠丝杆导程
行程范围
Ontology Model
Ball Scre Lesd
Effective Stroke
端点极限感应器原点感应器
Origin sensor Limit Sensor
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
马达连接方式
Motor Position
BC 马达直连外置
Motor Direct Connectio
BM 马达下折
Under Linear Module
BL 马达左折
Left Linear Module
BR 马达右折
Right Linear Module
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
-10
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
200W20
Y 安川 ( 标准 )
Yaskawa
400W40
C 客户自配
Customer preared
-75
外挂型 Out Side
C 马达侧
Motor side
D 反马达侧
Opposite Motor Side
无 NO SENSOR
E 无
NO SENSOR
1 只 pcs1
2 只 pcs2
3 只 pcs3
无 NO SENSOR
0 无
NO SENSOR
马达品牌、功率
Motor Brand,Power Output

15×12.5-2 支
电机连接方式
型号表示方式
基本规格 感应器接线图
静态容许负载惯量
Motor connection Style
BC BL BM BR
Ordering Method
Specification （原点及端点）Sensor Layout
Static Loading Moment
此图仅供参考，出货规格详细见尺寸图
The picture is just for the reference.Please check the actual dimensions on the drawing.
DKF120 - L05 - S100 - BC - T20 - C1 - N
本体型号
滚珠丝杆导程
行程范围
Ontology Model
Ball Scre Lesd
Effective Stroke
端点极限感应器原点感应器
Origin sensor Limit Sensor
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
式马达连接方
Motor Position
BC 连直达马 外置
onnectioMotor Direct C
BM 马达下折
Under Linear Module
BL 马达左折
Left Linear Module
BR 马达右折
Right Linear Module
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
-10
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
200W20
Y 安川 ( 标准 )
Yaskawa
400W40
C 客户自配
Customer preared
750W75
外挂型 Out Side
C 马达侧
Motor side
D 反马达侧
Opposite Motor Side
无 NO SENSOR
E 无
NO SENSOR
1 只 pcs1
2 只 pcs2
3 只 pcs3
无 NO SENSOR
0 无
NO SENSOR
马达品牌、功率
Motor Brand,Power Output

15×12.5-2 支
电机连接方式
型号表示方式
基本规格 感应器接线图
静态容许负载惯量
Motor connection Style
BC BL BM BR
Ordering Method
Specification （原点及端点）Sensor Layout
Static Loading Moment
此图仅供参考，出货规格详细见尺寸图
The picture is just for the reference.Please check the actual dimensions on the drawing.
DKF136 - L05 - S100 - BC - T40 - C1 - N
本体型号
滚珠丝杆导程
行程范围
Ontology Model
Ball Scre Lesd
Effective Stroke
端点极限感应器原点感应器
Origin sensor Limit Sensor
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
式马达连接方
Motor Position
BC 连直达马 外置
onnectioMotor Direct C
BM 马达下折
Under Linear Module
BL 马达左折
Left Linear Module
BR 马达右折
Right Linear Module
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
-10
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
200W20
Y 安川 ( 标准 )
Yaskawa
400W40
C 客户自配
Customer preared
750W75
外挂型 Out Side
C 马达侧
Motor side
D 反马达侧
Opposite Motor Side
无 NO SENSOR
E 无
NO SENSOR
1 只 pcs1
2 只 pcs2
3 只 pcs3
无 NO SENSOR
0 无
NO SENSOR
马达品牌、功率
Motor Brand,Power Output

20×15-2 支
电机连接方式
型号表示方式
基本规格 感应器接线图
静态容许负载惯量
Motor connection Style
BC BL BM BR
Ordering Method
Specification （原点及端点）Sensor Layout
Static Loading Moment
此图仅供参考，出货规格详细见尺寸图
The picture is just for the reference.Please check the actual dimensions on the drawing.
DKF175 - L05 - S100 - BC - T75 - C1 - N
本体型号
滚珠丝杆导程
行程范围
Ontology Model
Ball Scre Lesd
Effective Stroke
端点极限感应器原点感应器
Origin sensor Limit Sensor
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
式马达连接方
Motor Position
BC 连直达马 外置
onnectioMotor Direct C
BM 马达下折
Under Linear Module
BL 马达左折
Left Linear Module
BR 马达右折
Right Linear Module
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
-10
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
-20
Y 安川 ( 标准 )
Yaskawa
-40
C 客户自配
Customer preared
750W75
外挂型 Out Side
C 马达侧
Motor side
D 反马达侧
Opposite Motor Side
无 NO SENSOR
E 无
NO SENSOR
1 只 pcs1
2 只 pcs2
3 只 pcs3
无 NO SENSOR
0 无
NO SENSOR
马达品牌、功率
Motor Brand,Power Output
05 5mm
10mm10
25mm25

20×15-2 支
电机连接方式
型号表示方式
基本规格 感应器接线图
静态容许负载惯量
Motor connection Style
BC BL BM BR
Ordering Method
Specification （原点及端点）Sensor Layout
Static Loading Moment
此图仅供参考，出货规格详细见尺寸图
The picture is just for the reference.Please check the actual dimensions on the drawing.
DKF210 - L05 - S100 - BC - T75 - C1 - N
本体型号
滚珠丝杆导程
行程范围
Ontology Model
Ball Scre Lesd
Effective Stroke
端点极限感应器原点感应器
Origin sensor Limit Sensor
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
式马达连接方
Motor Position
BC 连直达马 外置
onnectioMotor Direct C
BM 马达下折
Under Linear Module
BL 马达左折
Left Linear Module
BR 马达右折
Right Linear Module
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
-10
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
-20
Y 安川 ( 标准 )
Yaskawa
-40
C 客户自配
Customer preared
750W75
外挂型 Out Side
C 马达侧
Motor side
D 反马达侧
Opposite Motor Side
无 NO SENSOR
E 无
NO SENSOR
1 只 pcs1
2 只 pcs2
3 只 pcs3
无 NO SENSOR
0 无
NO SENSOR
马达品牌、功率
Motor Brand,Power Output
05 5mm
10mm10
20mm20